Polpunkty SL - Kobiety - Mtodzik
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Imie
Aleksandra
Natalia
Marianna
Franciszka
Martyna
Julia
Barbara
Sonia
Natalia
tucja
Milena
Krystyna
Maja

Lidia

Michalina

Nazwisko
Kasperkiewicz
Nowaczyk
Babiak
Olesifiska
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Zajac
Stepien
toboda
Januszko
Copija
Gronus
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Klub

KKN SIEPRAW-SKI

BRG Bebenek Racing Group
Klub Sportowy Mikotajek

KS BESKIDY

BRG Bebenek Racing Group
BRG Bebenek Racing Group
PILCH SKI ACADEMY

KKN SIEPRAW-SKI

Warszawski Klub Narciarski
KLUB SPORTOWY AS

KKN SIEPRAW-SKI

AMS MAGICSPORTS-RYSKALSKI
Klub Sportowy Mikotajek

AMS MAGICSPORTS-RYSKALSKI

WKS POZNAN SKI
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Wynik
102,75
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158,97
162,50
180,02
185,76
190,42
193,16
209,03
213,87
215,07
222,54

260,48



